
 

 

 

 

Marquette University Alumni Association 
National Board of Directors 

2022-2023 
 

President 
Mary Lou Neugent, Arts ’73 
Presidential Term Expires June 2023  
mlneugent@mac.com 

Vice President/President-elect  

Marissa Delgado, Comm ’00 
Chicago, IL 

Term Expires June 2023 

mdelgado@koyapartners.com 

Immediate Past President  

William “Bill” Krueger, Eng ’87 

Brentwood, TN 

Term Expires June 2023  

Kruegw2@gmail.com 

Javier Alvarez, Eng ’93 
Milwaukee, WI 

First Term Expires June 2023 

frontlinecoach@gmail.com 

 

April Ariola, Comm ’92, Grad ’93 

Chandler, AZ 

Second Term Expires June 2023 

ariolafamily@me.com 

 

Arianna Balton, Bus Ad Student 
Milwaukee, WI  

Term Expires June 2024 

Arianna.balton@marquette.edu 

 

Lansen Barrow, Bus Ad ’74 
New Orleans, LA  

First Term Expires June 2024 

lacbarrow@aol.com 

 

Nick Brescia, Arts ’06 
Oak Park, IL 

Second Term Expires June 2024 

nicholas.brescia@gmail.com 
 

Alycia Broz, Bus Ad ’93 
Columbus, OH 

First Term Expires June 2023 

anbroz@vorys.com 

 

John Chidester, Bus Ad ’10 
New Berlin, WI 

First Term Expires June 2024 

chidesterj@gmail.com 

 
 

Patricia “Trisha” Connolly, Arts ’07 
New York, NY 

First Term Expires June 2023 

tconnolly@ackmanziff.com 

Marilynn Gardner, Jour ’88 
Chicago, IL 

Second Term Expires June 2023 

mgardner@navypier.org 

 

Aleisha Jaeger, Eng ’03 
Glendale Heights, IL 

Second Term Expires June 2024 

aleisha.jaeger@kerry.com 

 

Lee Ann Jorgenson, Comm ’95 
Minneapolis, MN 

Second Term Expires June 2024   

ljorgenson@msn.com 

Nkozi Knight, Prof St ’08 
Menomonee Falls, WI  

First Term Expires June 2024 

jayknight@northwesternmutual.com 

 

Paul Manghera, Bus Ad ’82 
Tinley Park, IL 

Second Term Expires June 2023 

badrunner32060@comcast.net 

 

Patricia “Pat” McGowan, Arts ’84, Law ’89 
Milwaukee, WI 

Second Term Expires June 2023 

pamsqky729@att.net 
 

Catherine “Cathy” Powers, Nurs ’81 
Kirkwood, MO 

First Term Expires June 2023 

catherine.powers@bjc.org 

 

Swatidevi “Swati” Joshi, Comm ’94 

Alpharetta, GA 

First Term Expires June 2023 

swati.joshi@me.com 

 

Ivan Rojo, Arts and Sciences Student 
Milwaukee, WI 

Term Expires June 2023 

ivan.rojo@marquette.edu 
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